



Moser Roth Swiss Box



ASSORTED MILK, DARK AND WHITE CHOCOLATES

INGREDIENTS	NUTRITION This pack contains approx. 6 servings.			
TYPICAL VALUES	Per 100g	Per 3 pieces (approx. 28g)	%*RI	
Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whole Milk Powder, Blueberries, Palm Oil, Almonds, Coconut Oil, Skimmed Milk Powder, Sunflower Oil, Concentrated Butter (MILK), Cocoa Powder, Humectant, Sorbitol Syrup, Cocoa Nibs, Invert Sugar Syrup, Emulsifier, Lecithins (Soya), Ground Roasted Coffee, Spirit Drink with Orange Flavouring, Flavourings.	Energy 2400kJ/578kcal	674kJ/162kcal	8%	
	Fat 39.4g	11.0g	16%	
	of which saturates 21.4g	6.0g	30%	
	Carbohydrate 48.4g	13.6g		
	of which sugars 46.5g	13.0g	15%	
	Fibre 3.3g	0.9g		
	Protein 5.3g	1.6g		
	Salt 0.11g	0.03g	<1%	

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May also contain other nuts, egg.

DIETARY ADVICE: Suitable for vegetarians.

CAUTION: Contains alcohol.

STORAGE: Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.

*RI = Reference Intake.

Reference Intake of an Average Adult (8400kJ/2000kcal).

SPECIALLY PRODUCED FOR:

ALDI Stores Ltd., PO Box 26, Athlone, Warwickshire CV9 2SL.

ALDI Stores (Ireland) Ltd., PO Box 726, Naas, Co. Kildare.

www.aldi.com

Dark Chocolate & Ginger Biscuit Tube



DARK CHOCOLATE COATED BISCUIT TOPPED WITH CRYSTALLISED STEM GINGER

INGREDIENTS

DARK CHOCOLATE (40%) (Cocoa Mass*, Sugar, Cocoa Butter), Flavouring, Emulsifier, Lecithins (Soya), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Caster Sugar, Palm Oil, GROUND GINGER (5%), CRYSTALLISED STEM GINGER (3.5%) (Stem Ginger, Sugar), Rapeseed Oil, Dried Skimmed Milk, Salt, Raising Agents: Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonates.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

May also contain nuts, sesame, egg and mustard.

DIETARY ADVICE: Suitable for vegetarians.

*Rainforest Alliance Certified. Find out more at ra.org

NUTRITION This pack contains 6 biscuits.

TYPICAL VALUES	Per 100g	Per biscuit (25g)
Energy	2077kJ/497kcal	519kJ/124kcal
Fat	25.5g	6.4g
of which saturates	12.5g	3.1g
Carbohydrate	62.0g	15.5g
of which sugars	30.4g	7.6g
Fibre	4.6g	1.2g
Protein	5.5g	1.4g
Salt	0.08g	0.02g

BEST BEFORE END: See base of pack.

STORAGE: Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Once opened, store in an airtight container.

Specially Selected Marshmallows



CARAMEL FLAVOURED MARSHMALLOWS MADE WITH HIMALAYAN SALT AND COATED IN BELGIAN MILK CHOCOLATE

INGREDIENTS	NUTRITION This pack contains 4 servings.			
TYPICAL VALUES	Per 100g	Per 14 pack (25g)	%*RI	
MILK CHOCOLATE (48%) (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Flavouring, Emulsifier, Lecithin (Soya)), Sugar, Invert Sugar Syrup, Water, Corn Starch, CARAMEL (Dextrose (2%), Sugar/Glucose Syrup, Whole Milk Powder, Cream (MILK), Salted Butter (Butter (MILK), Salt), Salt, Emulsifier, Lecithin (Rapeseed), Pink Gelatine, PHO), HIMALAYAN SALT (0.5%), Flavouring.	Energy 1729kJ/412kcal	432kJ/103kcal	5%	
	Fat 16.5g	4.2g	6%	
	of which saturates 10.2g	2.6g	13%	
	Carbohydrate 59.9g	15.0g		
	of which sugars 56.2g	14.0g	16%	
	Fibre 0.5g	0.2g		
	Protein 4.6g	1.2g		
	Salt 0.38g	0.10g	2%	

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

May also contain nuts.

No artificial colours or flavourings.

*RI = Reference Intake.

Reference Intake of an Average Adult (8400kJ/2000kcal).

BEST BEFORE: See bottom of the pack.

STORAGE: Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container.

Made with Belgian chocolate.

Made with Himalayan salt.

If you are not entirely satisfied with this product please return it to the store where it was purchased and we will be pleased to replace or refund it. This does not affect your statutory rights.

SPECIALLY PRODUCED FOR:

ALDI Stores Ltd., PO Box 26, Athlone, Warwickshire CV9 2SL.

ALDI Stores (Ireland) Ltd., PO Box 726, Naas, Co. Kildare.

www.aldi.com

BOX Recycle

BAG Don't Recycle